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HOUSE COCKTAILS 

 

APEROL/ CAMPARI SPRITZ      16 

4 Pillars NEGRONI         23 

CLASSIC MARGARITA        22 

4 Pillars GIN & TONIC         12 

LYCHEE MARTINI          22 

 

MOCKTAILS (Non-Alcoholic) 

 

ZEN LYCHEE CITRUS COOLER        14 

Seedlip Spice, Lychee, lemon, spritz 

VIET PASSION REFRESHER       14 

Seedlip Grove, Passionfruit, lime, spritz 

 

 

 

 

 

BEERS / CIDER 

 

Bia Saigon, VIETNAM (4.6%)       10 

Grifter’s Big Sur IPA, NSW (6.7%)      12 

Yulli’s Seabass Mediterranean Lager, NSW (4.2%)   11 

Grifter’s Serpent’s Kiss Watermelon Pilsner, NSW (4.9%)  11 

Yulli’s Margot Dry Apple Cider, NSW (5%)    10 

 

Low/Non-Alcoholic Beer (less than 1 standard drink/ serve) 

Cascade Light, TASMANIA (2.4%)      9 

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA, ACT (<0.5%)     9 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WINES 



 

BY THE GLASS 

 

 

CHAMPAGNE/ SPARKLING   125ML 750ML 

NV Mrs. Q PROSECCO Brut, King Valley, VIC  11 60 

NV De Saint Gall 1
er

 Cru CHAMPAGNE, Cotes De Blancs, FRANCE  27 145 

 

 

ROSÉ/SKIN CONTACT/AMBER  150ML 450ML 750ML 

‘21 Unico Zelo “Esoterico” ZIBBIBO BLEND orange, Riverlands, SA* 14 41 62 

‘20 Chateau L’aumerade Rosé, Côtes De Provence, FRANCE 16 46 73 

 

 

WHITES 150ML 450ML 750ML  

‘22 Hahndorf Hill PINOT GRIGIO, Adelaide Hills, SA 14 40 68 

‘22 Babich “Black Label" SAUVIGNON BLANC, Marlborough, NZ 15 42 71 

‘21 Anthony Girard La Clef Du Recit SANCERRE, SANCERRE, FR 22 64 105 

‘22 Brave Souls “Lighthouse Keeper” RIESLING, Eden Valley, SA 14 40 65 

‘21 Sew & Sew “Sashiko” FIANO, Adelaide Hills, SA 16 45 75 

‘21 Artemis Estate CHARDONNAY, Southern Highlands, NSW 16 45 73 

 

 

 

REDS  150ml 450ml 750ml 

’21 Underground Wines PINOT NOIR, Mornington Peninsula, VIC 15 42 70 

‘21 Thistledown Gorgeous GRENACHE, McLaren Vale, SA 15 40 68 

’20 Penley Estate “Tolmer” CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Coonawara, SA 15 43 70 

‘16 Chateau Val De Roc BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR, Bordeaux, FR 16 46 75 

’19 Woodstock Pilot’s View SHIRAZ, McLaren Vale, SA 17 48 80 

‘22 Unico Zelo “Truffle Hound” NEBBIOLO BLEND, Clare Valley, SA 14 41 65 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

BOTTLES 

CHAMPAGNE/ SPARKLING/ PÉT NAT     

NV Mrs. Q PROSECCO Brut, King Valley, VIC   60 

‘21 Tropo Pink PÉT NAT ROSÉ, Adelaide Hills, SA*   64 

NV De Saint Gall Premier Cru CHAMPAGNE, Cotes De Blancs, FRANCE   145 

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve CHAMPAGNE, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, FRANCE   195 

 

ROSÉ/SKIN CONTACT/AMBER     

‘21 Unico Zelo “Esoterico” ZIBBIBO BLEND orange, Riverlands, SA*   62 

‘22 Dominique Portet “Fontaine”, Yarra Valley, VIC*   65 

‘21 Chateau Feranges “Roumery”, Côtes De Provence, FRANCE*   70 

‘20 Chateau L’aumerade, Côtes De Provence, FRANCE   73 

 

 

 

WHITES 

RIESLING 

‘22 Brave Souls “Lighthouse Keeper”, Eden Valley, SA dry  65 

’22 Johansen Wines, Tumbarumba, NSW dry  68 

’22 Liz Heidenreich Watervale, Clare Valley, SA dry  72 

’23 Helm Wine Classic, Canberra District, NSW dry  80 

’22 Singlefile Wines, Great Southern, WA dry  85  

’22 JUWEL by Juliane Eller, Rheinhessen, GER dry  90  

’21 Granite Hills “1971 Block”, Macedon Ranges, VIC dry  92 

 

’22 Rieslingfreak No. 5 RIESLING, Clare Valley, SA off-dry 70 

’23 Helm Wines, Canberra District, NSW off-dry 80 

 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

’20 La Petite Perrier, Loire Valley, FRANCE   70 

’21 Highfield Wines, Adelaide Hills, SA   70 

’22 Babich “Black Label”, Marlborough, NZ   71  

’21 Anthony Girard “La Clef Du Recit” SANCERRE, Loire Valley, FRANCE  10 



 

CHARDONNAY 

‘21 Artemis Estate, Southern Highlands, NSW   73 

‘22 Fraser Gallop Estate, Margaret River, WA   75  

‘21 Maressa, Mornington Peninsula, VIC   78 

 

’21 Famille Paquet “Nos Cinq Terroirs” MACON-VILLAGES, Burgundy, FRANCE 95 

‘21 Domaine Laroche CHABLIS “St. Martin”, Burgundy, FRANCE   110 

’21 Domaine Larue ST. AUBIN, Burgundy, FRANCE   198 

 

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS BY STYLE 

LIGHTER AND FRESHER  

’22 Paul Conti “Tuart’s Block” CHENIN BLANC, WA   58 

‘22 Unico Zelo “Jade and Jasper” FIANO, Riverlands, SA*   65  

‘22 Hahndorf Hill PINOT GRIGIO, Adelaide Hills, SA   68 

‘21 Meera Park Estate SEMILLON, Hunter Valley, NSW   70  

’21 Vincent Wengier BOURGOGNE ALIGOTÉ, Burgundy, FRANCE   93 

 

TEXTURAL AND DANGEROUSLY FOOD FRIENDLY 

‘22 Yelland and Papps Blanc ROUSSANE, Barossa Valley, SA*   69  

‘21 Sew & Sew “Sashiko” FIANO, Adelaide Hills, SA   75 

’23 Clonakilla VIOGNIER NOUVEAU, Canberra District, NSW   80 

‘21 Hahndorf Hill “Gru" GRUNER VELTLINER, Adelaide Hills, SA   83 

 

REDS 

PINOT NOIR 

’21 Underground Wines, Mornington Peninsula, VIC   70 

‘21 Gathering Fields Nouveau, Yarra Valley, VIC*   80 

 

‘21 Maison Prosper Maufoux BOURGOGNE, Burgundy, FRANCE   98 

’19 Domaine Derey Freres MARSANNAY “Les Champs Perdrix”, Burgundy, FRANCE 185 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SHIRAZ/SYRAH  

‘20 Turkey Flat “Butcher’s Block”, Barossa Valley, SA   68 

’19 Woodstock “Pilot’s View”, McLaren Vale, SA   80 

’22 Clonakilla “O’Riada”, Canberra District, NSW   92 

’19 Chapoutier Meysonniers CROZES-HERMITAGE, Rhône Valley, FRANCE*   90 

 

GRENACHE, AND BLENDS 

’20 Chapoutier “Belleruche” CÔTES DU RHONE, Rhône Valley, FRANCE*   60 

‘21 Thistledown Gorgeous GRENACHE, McLaren Vale, SA*   68 

 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON AND BORDEAUX-STYLE BLENDS 

‘16 Chateau Val De Roc BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR, Bordeaux, FR   75  

‘16 Chateau Belle Colline BLAYE-COTES DE BORDEAUX, Bordeaux, FR   97 

 

’20 Penley Estate “Tolmer”, Coonawara, SA*   70 

‘18 Fraser Gallop Estate, Margaret River, WA*   80 

’01 Peppercorn Lane CABERNET MERLOT, Limestone Coast, SA   85 

’01 Yacca Ridge, Limestone Coast, SA   90 

 

 

NOT YOUR TYPICAL REDS 

LIGHT AND JUICY 

‘22 Delinquente NERO D’AVOLA BLEND, Riverlands, SA*   68  

‘19 Grandes Esperances “La Java” GAMAY BLEND, Loire Valley, FRANCE   70  

‘21 Fletcher “The Minion” NEBBIOLO, Pyrenees/ Yarra Valley, VIC   86   

 

 

BIGGER/ SAVOURY STYLE 

‘22 Unico Zelo “Truffle Hound” NEBBIOLO BLEND, Clare Valley, SA   65  

’17 Domaine Trenel CÔTE DE BROUILLY GAMAY, Beaujolais, FRANCE*   78 

‘20 Les Errances "Cartouche" GROLLEAU, Loire Valley, FRANCE*   74 

‘19 Buckshot Vineyards PRIMITIVO, Heathcote, VIC   82 

 

SWEET DESSERT WINES  75ML 375ML 750ML 

‘18 Chateau De Mauvin SAUTERNES, Bordeaux, FR 12 56 105 

 

 



 

 

 

OTHER DRINKS 

 

Unlimited Lightly Sparkling Water (per person)    6 

Coca Cola/ Coca Cola No Sugar/ Lemonade     5 

Hot Ginger, honey, lemon       9 

 

 

 

HOT TEA 

 

 $5 / Person / Tea 

Green Tea 

Jasmine 

Chamomile 

 

 


